
In Like a Lion 
Good Friday, March 29
SPRING AERIFICATION 
April, 1 - 4
Men’s League 
Tuesday (Ongoing), April 16
GAP Matches 
Sundays, April 21, 28 & May 5
Criss-Cross Par 3 Challenge 
Thursday, April 25
Leo Fraser 4-Ball Qualifier + 
President’s Cup Qualifying Rounds 
Month of May
Stag Day 
Tuesday, May 7
The Lone Ranger (Season Opener) 
Thursday, May 16
Leo Fraser 4-Ball Matches Begin 
June 2 (Ongoing)
President’s Cup Begins 
June 2 (Ongoing)
Stag Day 
Tuesday, June 4
Member-Member 
Thursday, June 20 + Friday, June 21
Flag Tournament 
Thursday | July 4

Stag Day 
Tuesday, July 9
Member Guest 
Thursday, July 18 - Saturday July 20
Club Championship Qualifier 
Saturday, August 3
Club Championship Begins 
August 4 - 24
Stag Day
Tuesday, August 6
Criss-Cross Par 3 Challenge 
Wednesday, August 28
One Day Member Guest 
Thursday, September 5
FALL AERIFICATION 
September 9 - 12
Stag Day 
Tuesday, October 8 
Ryder Cup 
Saturday, October 12
Birth of the Birdie Bowl 
Sunday, December 1

2024 MENS TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE

Dates and times are subject to 
change. More events to be added.

Scan Here For 
Upcoming Events


